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Student ID

1918204
1918001
1918053
1918041
1918211
1918070
1918122
1918080
1918021
1918056
1918071
1918077
1918147
1918039
1918057
1918065
1918107
1918061
1918123
1918139
1918171
2019146
1918112
1918149
1918152
1918175
1918145
1918060
1918216
1918127
1918135
1918218
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Progressive Model School, Mymensingh

Online Examination Result Sheet & Merit List

Phone: 01780020451

Version: Bangla, Class: Ten, Year: 2021 [From: 2021-01-01 To: 2021-12-31]
Examination : English 1st Paper

Student Name

MIMUNA AKTER

MASUDA AKTER

MIS DURRATUN NAIMA FARIN
SYEDA LABIBA ISLAM
ISRAT JAHAN AKANDA
TASFIA HUDA PUSPITA
FAIZA HAQUE PURNO
AFIYA FAHMIDA AFRIN
PRAPTI PAUL

MIHIMA AFRQJ

AHANA DEBNATH UPAMA
SANJIDA RAHMAN SINIYA
NAWRIN NIGAR PRITHILA
MOUNATA ACHARJEE TULANA
SADIATUT TAIABA SAFA
NUSRAT JAHAN IKRA

KAZI FARIHA KABIR
CHOUA ROY

ARNIKA PAUL

AMRINA AFSANA
SANJIDA AKTER BITHI
TASNIA TOUHID
SANJIDAH AKANDO SHORMY
BUSHRA BUKHARI
TAUSIA NUSAIBA

JEBA FARIHA SMITA
JANNATUL FERDUS DIYA
SABIKUN NAHAR SARA
ODRITA NISSAS

MAHIRA ANJUM

LAMIA NUR CHOWDHURY
MARZIA KABIR RUP
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Status
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Total Marks

29
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10
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23
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18
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Class Roll

19
37
40
57
60
66
70
74
75
76
79
80
89
90
94
102
103
126
128
146
252
253
254
255
261
305
311
313
319
333

Merit

30
26
27
11
22
13
28
19
14
37
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Student ID

1918185
1918160
1918196
1918199
1918106
1918182

Student Name

HASIN ISRAK KHANUM TAFTI
SUSMITA CHAKRA BORTHY
SHANTA AKTAR

SIDRA TUL MONTAHA
MITHILA SHIKDER MIM
SUMAIA ISLAM
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Absent/Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Save Answer
Status

Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually
Manually

Total Marks

12
17
9
25
20
24

Class Roll

338
340
342
353
355
356

Merit

33
18
36
4
12
6
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